City of Perth

Applications Approved 01/05/2024 - 07/05/2024

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2024/5080

DA-2024/5104

DA-2024/5105

DA-2024/5113

DA-2024/5114

DA-2024/5117

DA-2024/5123

DA-2024/5130

DA-2024/5135

Relocation of the E-Zone bin store and dust extraction system plant

change of use from ‘Office’ and ‘Dining’ to 'Education 2' including signage for

‘Skills Strategies International’

change of use of Tenancy L3-02 from ‘Dining’ to ‘Retail (General)’

Removal of the existing awning

Change of use from restaurant (‘Dining and Entertainment’) to tavern
(‘Dining and Entertainment’)

internal fit out works to the existing shop (‘Retail (General)’)

change of use from 'Commercial' to 'Office'

Amendment to the approved change of use from 'Retail (Local)' to

restaurant ('Dining') (DA-2024/5027)

extension of the approval period for the approved nine-level residential
development (development approval DA-2019/5117)

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\kwhitel

38 Myers Street
CRAWLEY WA 6009

6 Mayfair Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

"LINK @ LANGLEY"

99 Adelaide Terrace
EAST PERTH WA 6004
36-40 Milligan Street
PERTH WA 6000
200-206 William Street
PERTH WA 6000

64-68 King Street
PERTH WA 6000

"THE ONE ON ABERDEEN"
Unit 1-168/15 Aberdeen Street

PERTH WA 6000
"COURT NEWSAGENCY"

Ground FLR Unit 2/16 Irwin Street

PERTH WA 6000

989 Wellington Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

Page1of1

Approved - WAPC

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

02/05/2024

03/05/2024

06/05/2024

03/05/2024

06/05/2024

06/05/2024

02/05/2024

06/05/2024

07/05/2024

Last run on 13/05/2024 8:20:50 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



