



Applications Approved 01/05/2024 - 07/05/2024

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2024/5080	Relocation of the E-Zone bin store and dust extraction system plant	38 Myers Street	Approved - WAPC	02/05/2024
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
DA-2024/5104	change of use from 'Office' and 'Dining' to 'Education 2' including signage for	6 Mayfair Street	Approved	03/05/2024
	'Skills Strategies International'	WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2024/5105	change of use of Tenancy L3-02 from 'Dining' to 'Retail (General)'	"LINK @ LANGLEY"	Approved	06/05/2024
		99 Adelaide Terrace		
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2024/5113	Removal of the existing awning	36-40 Milligan Street	Approved	03/05/2024
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2024/5114	Change of use from restaurant ('Dining and Entertainment') to tavern	200-206 William Street	Approved	06/05/2024
	('Dining and Entertainment')	PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2024/5117	internal fit out works to the existing shop ('Retail (General)')	64-68 King Street	Approved	06/05/2024
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2024/5123	change of use from 'Commercial' to 'Office'	"THE ONE ON ABERDEEN"	Approved	02/05/2024
		Unit 1-168/15 Aberdeen Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2024/5130	Amendment to the approved change of use from 'Retail (Local)' to	"COURT NEWSAGENCY"	Approved	06/05/2024
	restaurant ('Dining') (DA-2024/5027)	Ground FLR Unit 2/16 Irwin Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2024/5135	extension of the approval period for the approved nine-level residential	989 Wellington Street	Approved	07/05/2024
	development (development approval DA-2019/5117)	WEST PERTH WA 6005		
	9			